HALO™
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
PS502086EN
4/12/2018

DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
FSL303T and FSL203T
FSS153T
Sample Number:FSL203TW
Application
FS = Flood,
	     Single Head
Nominal Wattage
15 = 15W (small only)
20 = 20W (large only)
30 = 30W (large only)
Size
S=Small
L=Large
Color Temperature
3T = Field Selectable CCT
Finish
B = Bronze
W = White
Options
Blank = Without Photocontrol
I = Integrated Photocontrol
6.3˝
[160mm]
Front View Side View
6.6˝
[167mm]
Wall Mount Eave Mount
6.2˝
[158mm]
5.1˝
[130mm]
Front View Side View
6.1˝
[155mm]
Wall Mount Eave Mount
5.9˝
[150mm]
FSS/FSL
Single Head
LED Flood
Series
FLOOD AND DUSK TO DAWN SERIES
Eaton
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
PHOTOMETRICS
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Note: Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
FC
L
CB W
Area Coverage
Mounting
Height
Length
(L)
Width
 (W)
Area
 (Sq. Ft.)
FSL303T
Series
10 ft.
15 ft.
20 ft.